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SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

Date/Time Place
Padilha Vidal
Room

Wednesday, May 6

9:00 Fifth Plenary Session as a Working Group

12:00 As Plenary Session

- Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD
on Chemical Precursors

12:30 Lunch

14:30 Sixth Plenary Session (Continuation as Plenary Session)

- Intervention by the Permanent Observers
countries and International Organizations

16:00 Recess

16:15 - Implementation of the Anti-Drug Strategy
in the Hemisphere
1. Demand Reduction

2. Supply Reduction

17:30 Adjournment

Thursday, May 7 Padilha Vidal




09:00

10:45

11:00

12:30

14:30

15:15

16:15

16:30

17:00

17:20

Seventh Plenary Session

- Implementation of the Anti-Drug Strategy
in the Hemisphere (Cont.)

3. Control Measures

4, Global Compromise

5. General Matters
Recess

- Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD
on Demand Reduction

Lunch

Eighth Plenary Session

- Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD
on Alternative Development

- Execution of the Mandates of the
Santiago Summit

Recess

- Execution of the Mandates of the
Santiago Summit (Cont.)

- Date for the next CICAD meeting

Closing session




