TWENTY-THIRD REGULAR SESSION May 5-8, 1998 Washington, D.C.

Date/Time

OEA/Ser.L/XIV.2.23 CICAD/doc.952/98 rev.2

Place

7 May 1998

Original: Spanish

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

	<u>Padilha Vidal</u> Room
Wednesday, May 6	
9:00	Fifth Plenary Session as a Working Group
12:00	As Plenary Session
	 Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD on Chemical Precursors
12:30	<u>Lunch</u>
14:30	Sixth Plenary Session (Continuation as Plenary Session)
	- Intervention by the Permanent Observers countries and International Organizations
16:00	Recess
16:15	 Implementation of the Anti-Drug Strategy in the Hemisphere Demand Reduction Supply Reduction
17:30	<u>Adjournment</u>

<u>Thursday, May 7</u> <u>Padilha Vidal</u>

09:00	Seventh Plenary Session		
	-	Implementation of the Anti-Drug Strategy in the Hemisphere (Cont.) 3. Control Measures 4. Global Compromise 5. General Matters	
10:45	Reces	<u>ss</u>	
11:00	-	Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD on Demand Reduction	
12:30	<u>Lunch</u>		
14:30	<u>Eight</u>	h Plenary Session	
15:15	-	Report of the Group of Experts of CICAD on Alternative Development Execution of the Mandates of the Santiago Summit	
16:15	Reces	<u>ss</u>	
16:30	-	Execution of the Mandates of the Santiago Summit (Cont.)	
17:00	-	Date for the next CICAD meeting	
17:20	Closi	na session	